
 

 

Oldbrook First School 

 

Living and Learning Together 

 

Term and Holiday Dates  
2020-2021 

 
  

OPEN MORNING OF: 
 

CLOSED AT END OF 
AFTERNOON SESSION ON: 

 

 
AUTUMN 2020 Term 1 

 

 
Monday 7th September   

 
Thursday 22nd October 

 
Half Term Break 

 

 
Friday 23rd October  

 
Friday 30th October  

 
Term 2 

 

 
Tuesday 3rd November   

 
Friday 18th December 

 
Christmas Break 

 

 
Monday 21st December 

 
Friday 1st January 

 
SPRING 2021 Term 3 

 

 
Monday 4th January 

 
Friday 12th February  

 
Half Term Break 

 

 
Monday 15th February 

 
Friday 19th February 

 
Term 4 

 

 
Monday 22nd February 

 
Friday 26th March  

 
Spring Term Break 

 

 
Monday 29th March  

 
Friday 9th April   

 
SUMMER 2021 Term 5 

 

 
Monday 12th April   

 
Friday 28th May 

 
Half Term Break 

 

 
Monday 31st May 

 
Friday 4th June    

 
Term 6 

 

 
Tuesday 8th June   

 
Thursday 22nd July   

 
INSET DAYS 

• Thursday 3rd September 

• Friday 4th September 

• Monday 2nd November  

• Monday 7th June  

• INSET 5 - Twilights x 2  
 
Bank Holiday  

• Monday 3rd May 2021 
 
For information, the Easter Bank Holidays, included in the spring 2021 Easter holiday break are: 

• Friday 2nd April (Good Friday)  

• Monday 5th April (Easter Monday) 


